
Po Leung Kuk Jockey Club Tai Tong Holiday Camp 9/2025 

Camp Fees (Residential Camp) 
3:15 p.m. -1:45 p.m. 

(Validity: 1/4/2026- 31/3/2027) 

Please refer to remarks about Standard Rate 
Standard Rate 

(Saturday night & nights before 
Public Holiday and the following 

period) 

Special Rate (A) 
(Monday to Friday nights) 

Special Rate (B) 
(Sunday nights as the 

following Monday should 
not be a Public Holiday) 

Privileged 
group Other group Privileged 

group Other group Privileged 
group Other group 

Selected Group Hostel 
(Capacity : 176 p) 

SA: 15-bed unit 
(1 sitting room, 3 bedrooms) 

SB: 14-bed unit 
(1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms) 

$ 2,280 

$ 2,128 

$ 2,400 

$ 2,240 

$ 1,830 

$ 1,708 

$ 1,920 

$ 1,792 

$ 1,680 

$ 1,568 

$ 1,770 

$ 1,652 

Additional charge for extra bed $ 152 $ 160 $ 122 $ 128 $ 112 $ 118 

 
Family 
Hostel 

(Capacity : 62 p) 

C: 6-bed unit 
(1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms) 

D: 8-bed unit 
(1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms) 

E: 10-bed unit 
(1 sitting room, 3 bedrooms) 

 
$ 1,098 
$ 1,464 
$ 1,830 

 
$ 1,152 
$ 1,536 
$ 1,920 

 
$ 762 

$ 1,016 
$ 1,270 

 
$ 798 

$ 1,064 
$ 1,330 

 
$ 690 
$ 920 

$ 1,150 

 
$ 726 
$ 968 

$ 1,210 

Leadership 
Training 

Hostel 
(Capacity : 

192 p) 

Leader Room L: 4-bed unit $ 732 $ 768 $ 508 $ 532 $ 460 $ 484 
Trainee Room S: 10-bed unit  

$ 1,370 
 

$ 1,440 
 

$ 1,080 
 

$ 1,130 
 

$ 990 
 

$ 1,040 Japanese Style 
Room J: 10-bed unit 

Additional charge for extra bed $ 145 $ 152 $ 116 $ 122 $ 107 $ 112 

Tent Camp 
(Capacity : 40 p) 

Minimum no. of 4 persons is 
required (Camping supplies are 

not included) 
$ 500 $ 524 Privileged group $ 400 

Other group $ 420 

Car Camping 
(Capacity : 28 p) 

Up to 4 people per car 
(Camping supplies are not 

included) 

$ 600 per car 

$100 per person 
$ 550 per car 

$80 per person 

1. “Privileged group” includes individuals, family, school, religious community, NGO and charity; “Other group” includes commercial and private company. 
2. Each unit can put 2 extra folded beds or floor mattress, payments should be prepaid. 
3. Most beds in Group Hostels and some beds in Family Hostels are bunk beds. Leadership Training Hostel with single bed and Japanese Style Room with platform with 

floor mattresses. 
4.  Family Hostel, Group Hostel and leadership camps all have separate bathrooms and showers. However, Trainee Room and Japanese Style Room do not have 

separate bathrooms and   showers it need to use the communal bathrooms and restrooms on the same floor. 
5. Full fee for children who are 3 years old and above, half price for children who are under 3 years old. Participants’ information form shall be attached when making 

payment. 
6. Senior citizens of aged 60 and above can enjoy a 50% camp fee discount. Participants’ information form shall be attached when making payment. 
7. We have 2 persons tent for sale. Please contact our staff for details. 

 
Camp Fees 

Standard Rate 
(Saturday, Sunday, Public Holiday 

and the following period) 

Special Rate 
(Monday to Friday) 

Privileged group Other group Privileged group Other group 

Day Camp 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $ 55 $ 58 $ 42 $ 44 
Happy Hour Camp 2:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. $ 55 $ 58 $ 42 $ 44 
 

Meal Fees (per person) 
1 / 4 / 2026 – 31/3/2027 

Breakfast Lunch Dinner Barbecue per table 

Privileged group $ 35 $ 54 $ 57 $ 78 10 persons 

Other group $ 38 $ 64 $ 72 $ 83 10 persons 
1. Once booking is accepted, confirmation letter and meal booking form will be sent to the applicant. 
2. Except regular meals, a selection of special set meal from our menu is provided. 
3. Campers may choose to have meals at our dining hall or bring their packed food or dining out. However, cooking or outside catering service within camp area is 

prohibited. 
4. If choose to barbecue your own food, HK$150 for renting a barbecue stove must be paid to the camp office. 
5. Groups with 20 campers or above must at least order two meals in every (two days-one night) trip. 

*Camp & Meal Fees will be adjusted after 31 March 2027, applicants must make up the difference according to the new fees.* 

【Remarks】 Standard rate will be charged during the following periods and the nights before: The day 
following the check-in day is Sunday or a general holiday- 

- Summer Vacation 1 July to 31 August, 2027 
- Christmas Holiday 22 December, 2026 to 1 January, 2027 

【Transportation】 
1. KMB bus : KMB bus route No. 968 from Causeway Bay to Yuen Long, Nos. 53, 68M, 68X, 268B, 268C from Kowloon to Yuen Long, or Nos. 64K, 269D, 

276, 276P from Tai Po / Shatin / Sheung Shui to Yuen Long, then change MTRC bus route No. K66 at West Rail Long Ping Station and alight at Tai Tong Shan 
Road, 20 minutes walk to the Camp. 

2. Light bus (red) : light bus at Hung Min Court and alight at Tai Tong Shan Road , 20 minutes walk to the Camp. 
3. Taxi (green) :     Yuen Long town centre to Tai Tong Holiday Camp   (Fare around $60) 

4. Limited free private car parking is available on advance booking. Private mini bus or coach should be arranged by the applicant. 

【Enquiries】 
1. Application forms can be obtained in person from the recreational Services Department Booking Office of Po Leung Kuk at 10/F, Vicwood K.T. Chong Building, 66 

Leighton Road, Hong Kong, or Jockey Club Tai Tong Holiday Camp, Yuen Long, or by written request with self-addressed envelope. 
2. The Po Leung Kuk website : www.poleungkuk.org.hk 
3. Bookings could be made within nine months on a first-come-first-served basis. Three days advanced booking or walk-in camping is welcomed if vacancies are still available, 

with payments to be made immediately upon acceptance. Organizations such as schools, welfare organizations, sports organizations, youth groups and government 
departments under Education Bureau, Social Welfare Department, Leisure and Cultural Services Department, Home Affairs Bureau and Civil Service Bureau may have 
their bookings made within 12 months on a first-come-first-served basis. 

4. Participants who are non-Hong Kong residents can only reserve remaining time slots within the three months. 
5. The Camp does not accept reservation by travel agents for commercial purpose. 
6. The Headquarters Booking Office (Tel) : 852-2277 8678 (Fax) : 852-2882 3391 

The Camp Office (Tel) : 852-2478 1332 (Fax) : 852-2442 3869 


