			Please refer to remarks about Standard Rate					
Camp Fees (Residential Camp)  3:15 p.m1:45 p.m.  (Validity: 1/4/2026- 31/3/2027)			Standard Rate (Saturday night & nights before Public Holiday and thefollowing period)				Special Rate (B) (Sunday nights as the following Monday should not be a Public Holiday)	
		Privileged group	Other group	Privileged group	Other group	Privileged group	Other group	
	roup Hostel	SA: 15-bed unit (1 sitting room, 3 bedrooms)	\$ 2,280	\$ 2,400	\$ 1,830	\$ 1,920	\$ 1,680	\$ 1,770
(Capacity : 176 p)		SB: 14-bed unit (1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms)	\$ 2,128	\$ 2,240	\$ 1,708	\$ 1,792	\$ 1,568	\$ 1,652
Additional charge for extra bed		rge for extra bed	\$ 152	\$ 160	\$ 122	\$ 128	\$ 112	\$ 118
Family Hostel (Capacity : 62 p)		C: 6-bed unit (1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms) D: 8-bed unit (1 sitting room, 2 bedrooms) E: 10-bed unit (1 sitting room, 3 bedrooms)	\$ 1,098 \$ 1,464 \$ 1,830	\$ 1,152 \$ 1,536 \$ 1,920	\$ 762 \$ 1,016 \$ 1,270	\$ 798 \$ 1,064 \$ 1,330	\$ 690 \$ 920 \$ 1,150	\$ 726 \$ 968 \$ 1,210
Leadership	Leader Room	L: 4-bed unit	\$ 732	\$ 768	\$ 508	\$ 532	\$ 460	\$ 484
Training	Trainee Room	S: 10-bed unit	1					
Hostel (Capacity: 192 p)	Japanese Style Room	J: 10-bed unit	\$ 1,370	\$ 1,440	\$ 1,080	\$ 1,130	\$ 990	\$ 1,040
	Additional charge for extra bed		\$ 145	\$ 152	\$ 116	\$ 122	\$ 107	\$ 112
Tent Camp (Capacity: 40 p)		Minimum no. of 4 persons is required (Camping supplies are not included)	\$ 500	\$ 524	Privileged group \$ 400 Other group \$ 420			
Car Camping (Capacity: 28 p)		Up to 4 people per car (Camping supplies are not included)	\$ 600 per car \$100 per person		\$ 550 per car \$80 per person			

- "Privileged group" includes individuals, family, school, religious community, NGO and charity; "Other group" includes commercial and private company.
- Each unit can put 2 extra folded beds or floor mattress, payments should be prepaid.
- Most beds in Group Hostels and some beds in Family Hostels are bunk beds. Leadership Training Hostel with single bed and Japanese Style Room with platform with
- Family Hostel, Group Hostel and leadership camps all have separate bathrooms and showers. However, Trainee Room and Japanese Style Room do not have separate bathrooms and showers it need to use the communal bathrooms and restrooms on the same floor.
- 5. Full fee for children who are 3 years old and above, half price for children who are under 3 years old. Participants' information form shall be attached when making payment.
- Senior citizens of aged 60 and above can enjoy a 50% camp fee discount. Participants' information form shall be attached when making payment.

We have 2 persons tent for sale. Please contact our staff for details.

	Camp Fees	(Saturday, Sunda	ard Rate ny, Public Holiday owing period)	Special Rate (Monday to Friday)		
		Privileged group	Other group	Privileged group	Other group	
Day Camp	9:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.	\$ 55	\$ 58	\$ 42	\$ 44	
Happy Hour Camp	2:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	\$ 55	\$ 58	\$ 42	\$ 44	

Meal Fees (per person) 1/4/2026 – 31/3/2027	Breakfast	Lunch	Dinner	Barbecue	per table
Privileged group	\$ 35	\$ 54	\$ 57	\$ 78	10 persons
Other group	\$ 38	\$ 64	\$ 72	\$ 83	10 persons

- Once booking is accepted, confirmation letter and meal booking form will be sent to the applicant.
- Except regular meals, a selection of special set meal from our menu is provided.
- Campers may choose to have meals at our dining hall or bring their packed food or dining out. However, cooking or outside catering service within camp area is prohibited.
- If choose to barbecue your own food, HK\$150 for renting a barbecue stove must be paid to the camp office.

Groups with 20 campers or above must at least order two meals in every (two days-one night) trip.

\*Camp & Meal Fees will be adjusted after 31 March 2027, applicants must make up the difference according to the new fees.\*

(Remarks)

Standard rate will be charged during the following periods and the nights before: The day following the check-in day is Sunday or a general holiday-

**Summer Vacation** 

1 July to 31 August, 2027

Christmas Holiday

22 December, 2026 to 1 January, 2027

## [Transportation]

- 1.  $KMB \ bus: KMB \ bus \ route \ No. \ 968 \ from \ Causeway \ Bay \ to \ Yuen \ Long, \ Nos. \ 53, 68M, 68X, 268B, 268C \ from \ Kowloon \ to \ Yuen \ Long, \ or \ Nos. \ 64K, 269D, 100 \ from \ Kowloon \ to \ Yuen \ Long, \ Nos. \ 64K, 269D, 100 \ from \ Kowloon \ to \ Yuen \ Long, \ Nos. \ 64K, 100 \ from \ Kowloon \ to \ Yuen \ Long, \ Nos. \ 64K, 100 \ from \ Nos.$ 276, 276P from Tai Po / Shatin / Sheung Shui to Yuen Long, then change MTRC bus route No.K66 at West Rail Long Ping Station and alight at Tai Tong Shan Road, 20 minutes walk to the Camp.
- 2. Light bus (red): light bus at Hung Min Court and alight at Tai Tong Shan Road, 20 minutes walk to the Camp.
- 3. Taxi (green): Yuen Long town centre to Tai Tong Holiday Camp (Fare around \$60)
- 4. Limited free private car parking is available on advance booking. Private mini bus or coach should be arranged by the applicant.

## [Enquiries]

- Application forms can be obtained in person from the recreational Services Department Booking Office of Po Leung Kuk at 10/F, Viewood K.T. Chong Building, 66 Leighton Road, Hong Kong, or Jockey Club Tai Tong Holiday Camp, Yuen Long, or by written request with self-addressed envelope. 1.
- The Po Leung Kuk website: www.poleungkuk.org.hk
- 3. Bookings could be made within nine months on a first-come-first-served basis. Three days advanced booking or walk-in camping is welcomed if vacancies are still available, with payments to be made immediately upon acceptance. Organizations such as schools, welfareorganizations, sports organizations, youth groups and government departments under Education Bureau, Social Welfare Department, Leisure and Cultural Services Department, Home Affairs Bureau and Civil Service Bureau may have their bookings made within 12 months on a first-come-first-served basis.
- Participants who are non-Hong Kong residents can only reserve remaining time slots within the three months
- The Camp does not accept reservation by travel agents for commercial purpose.
- (Tel): 852-2277 8678 (Fax): 852-2882 3391 The Headquarters Booking Office The Camp Office (Tel): 852-2478 1332 (Fax): 852-2442 3869